
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-46 - CARLIN DUNNE -
15:05:46.808 1 1:34.695 90.100 78 116 19

15:07:21.785 2 1:34.977 89.832 75 119 19

15:08:57.499 3 1:35.714 89.141 69 119 19

15:10:29.606 4 1:32.107 92.631 72 119 19

15:12:06.378 5 1:36.772 88.166 72 120 19

15:13:41.429 6 1:35.051 89.762 75 119 19

15:15:15.119 7 1:33.690 91.066 68 121 19

L3-25 - JAY CEE -
15:05:40.459 1 1:40.636 84.781 75 115 19

15:07:16.689 2 1:36.230 88.663 68 116 19

15:08:50.194 3 1:33.505 91.246 71 118 19

15:10:26.235 4 1:36.041 88.837 72 116 19

15:12:06.600 5 1:40.365 85.010 68 114 19

15:13:42.172 6 1:35.572 89.273 65 115 19

15:15:15.104 7 1:32.932 91.809 73 113 19

L3-45 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
15:04:52.701 1 1:37.934 87.120 74 122 19

15:06:30.311 2 1:37.610 87.409 73 122 19

15:08:08.061 3 1:37.750 87.284 78 121 19

15:09:43.732 4 1:35.671 89.181 74 126 19

15:11:22.831 5 1:39.099 86.096 73 121 19

15:12:57.207 6 1:34.376 90.404 75 124 19

15:14:33.167 7 1:35.960 88.912 74 125 19

15:16:07.521 8 1:34.354 90.425 82 124 19

15:17:43.014 9 1:35.493 89.347 73 120 19

15:19:19.733 10 1:36.719 88.214 79 122 19

L3-40 - LOUIS JUTRAS -
15:04:16.395 1 1:34.621 90.170 17 72 19

15:05:53.202 2 1:36.807 88.134 40 81 19

15:07:29.292 3 1:36.090 88.792 33 80 19

15:09:05.498 4 1:36.206 88.685 18 79 19

15:10:40.166 5 1:34.668 90.125 22 83 19

15:12:16.229 6 1:36.063 88.817 36 78 19

L3-05 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:05:11.189 1 1:38.480 86.637 60 109 19

15:06:46.238 2 1:35.049 89.764 72 110 19

15:08:22.488 3 1:36.250 88.644 73 114 19

15:09:57.800 4 1:35.312 89.517 74 111 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
15:04:16.924 1 1:35.931 88.939 16 88 19

15:05:57.990 2 1:41.066 84.420 18 89 19

15:07:33.229 3 1:35.239 89.585 11 88 19

15:09:11.253 4 1:38.024 87.040 16 91 19

15:10:46.936 5 1:35.683 89.169 18 90 19

15:12:22.244 6 1:35.308 89.520 22 88 19

15:13:59.587 7 1:37.343 87.649 18 90 19

15:15:40.724 8 1:41.137 84.361 19 88 19

15:17:18.364 9 1:37.640 87.382 16 88 19

15:18:55.217 10 1:36.853 88.092 19 93 19

L2-34 - JOE ROCHA -
15:05:29.605 1 1:42.052 83.604 44 89 19

15:07:07.994 2 1:38.389 86.717 45 90 19

15:08:44.173 3 1:36.179 88.710 42 93 19

15:10:23.448 4 1:39.275 85.943 46 92 19

15:12:04.438 5 1:40.990 84.484 45 94 19

L3-28 - MARTIN LITTLE -
15:05:22.561 1 1:39.628 85.639 52 108 19

15:07:00.812 2 1:38.251 86.839 58 109 19

15:08:39.163 3 1:38.351 86.751 51 108 19

15:10:17.161 4 1:37.998 87.063 56 105 19

15:11:54.030 5 1:36.869 88.078 54 108 19

L3-21 - PABLO ALVEAR -



15:05:29.191 1 1:41.171 84.332 45 103 19

15:07:09.302 2 1:40.111 85.225 46 102 19

15:08:46.326 3 1:37.024 87.937 49 103 19

15:10:24.205 4 1:37.879 87.169 46 102 19

15:12:03.206 5 1:39.001 86.181 48 103 19

15:13:42.215 6 1:39.009 86.174 43 104 19

15:15:19.572 7 1:37.357 87.636 47 101 19

15:16:58.102 8 1:38.530 86.593 51 103 19

15:18:36.368 9 1:38.266 86.826 45 101 19

L3-49 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
15:04:59.686 1 1:38.169 86.911 25 84 19

15:06:36.970 2 1:37.284 87.702 24 79 19

15:08:14.953 3 1:37.983 87.076 20 75 19

15:09:53.449 4 1:38.496 86.623 28 87 19

15:11:33.043 5 1:39.594 85.668 15 78 19

15:13:12.169 6 1:39.126 86.072 29 81 19

15:14:50.398 7 1:38.229 86.858 20 76 19

15:16:31.037 8 1:40.639 84.778 31 83 19

15:18:11.302 9 1:40.265 85.094 52 85 19

15:19:51.168 10 1:39.866 85.434 35 78 19

L3-26 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
15:05:30.322 1 1:40.604 84.808 67 111 19

15:07:10.120 2 1:39.798 85.493 73 113 19

15:08:47.435 3 1:37.315 87.674 73 113 19

15:10:26.092 4 1:38.657 86.481 66 111 19

15:12:07.197 5 1:41.105 84.388 75 111 19

15:13:45.991 6 1:38.794 86.362 68 113 19

15:15:23.838 7 1:37.847 87.197 69 113 19

L3-48 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
15:05:39.960 1 1:40.320 85.048 19 70 19

15:07:19.805 2 1:39.845 85.452 35 86 19

15:08:57.578 3 1:37.773 87.263 25 74 19

15:10:37.587 4 1:40.009 85.312 46 96 19

15:12:16.991 5 1:39.404 85.832 36 89 19

15:13:58.176 6 1:41.185 84.321 37 87 19

15:15:37.383 7 1:39.207 86.002 24 72 19

L3-03 - AULD ANDSLOW -
15:04:40.027 1 1:45.121 81.164 66 100 19

15:06:19.254 2 1:39.227 85.985 73 99 19

15:07:58.079 3 1:38.825 86.334 69 99 19

15:09:38.256 4 1:40.177 85.169 72 102 19

15:11:16.250 5 1:37.994 87.067 69 99 19

15:12:55.078 6 1:38.828 86.332 69 100 19

15:14:33.793 7 1:38.715 86.431 70 99 19

15:16:12.693 8 1:38.900 86.269 69 101 19

15:17:51.636 9 1:38.943 86.231 64 99 19

L3-24 - PHILAM GARCIA -
15:05:52.398 1 1:38.540 86.584 74 113 19

15:07:33.249 2 1:40.851 84.600 68 116 19

15:09:11.628 3 1:38.379 86.726 58 114 19

15:10:50.650 4 1:39.022 86.163 68 111 19

L3-35 - MAX LEDESMA -
15:05:49.928 1 1:39.128 86.071 40 77 19

15:07:29.440 2 1:39.512 85.738 56 101 19

15:11:35.335 3 4:05.895 34.698 25 67 19

15:13:16.601 4 1:41.266 84.253 44 101 19

15:14:56.594 5 1:39.993 85.326 43 85 19

L3-09 - DONALD MARTINS -
15:04:35.842 1 1:41.625 83.956 81 117 19

15:06:16.400 2 1:40.558 84.847 71 111 19

15:07:57.154 3 1:40.754 84.682 77 115 19

15:09:37.975 4 1:40.821 84.625 77 113 19

15:11:18.839 5 1:40.864 84.589 72 111 19

15:12:58.078 6 1:39.239 85.974 83 116 19

15:14:38.344 7 1:40.266 85.094 77 115 19

15:16:19.047 8 1:40.703 84.724 85 117 19

15:17:59.859 9 1:40.812 84.633 79 115 19

L3-33 - MJ NOT -
15:10:01.427 1 1:40.626 84.789 67 108 19

15:11:41.444 2 1:40.017 85.305 69 112 19



15:13:22.225 3 1:40.781 84.659 70 113 19

15:15:03.344 4 1:41.119 84.376 55 111 19

15:16:43.815 5 1:40.471 84.920 71 113 19

15:18:25.163 6 1:41.348 84.185 59 115 19

L3-52 - COREY WILSON -
15:05:52.063 1 1:40.040 85.286 51 104 19

15:07:33.398 2 1:41.335 84.196 49 106 19

L3-32 - JOSHUA HUNT -
15:05:05.583 1 1:40.795 84.647 12 71 19

15:06:45.688 2 1:40.105 85.231 17 73 19

15:08:25.954 3 1:40.266 85.094 18 74 19

15:10:08.485 4 1:42.531 83.214 16 78 19

15:11:49.531 5 1:41.046 84.437 18 73 19

15:13:29.767 6 1:40.236 85.119 23 76 19

15:15:10.733 7 1:40.966 84.504 22 78 19

15:16:51.653 8 1:40.920 84.542 18 73 19

15:18:32.870 9 1:41.217 84.294 12 75 19

15:20:14.508 10 1:41.638 83.945 13 69 19

L3-23 - ADRIAN FLORES -
15:04:39.243 1 1:44.947 81.298 28 97 19

15:06:19.651 2 1:40.408 84.973 33 93 19

15:08:00.266 3 1:40.615 84.798 32 88 19

15:09:43.179 4 1:42.913 82.905 38 95 19

15:11:26.920 5 1:43.741 82.243 30 93 19

15:13:07.992 6 1:41.072 84.415 35 90 19

L3-11 - LAURENT OMORI -
15:13:59.248 1 1:42.761 83.028 28 79 19

15:15:40.916 2 1:41.668 83.920 34 83 19

15:17:21.960 3 1:41.044 84.438 39 87 19

15:19:05.182 4 1:43.222 82.657 40 86 19

L1-15 - BOB SCHOLTON -
15:05:13.867 1 1:41.656 83.930 76 116 19

15:06:57.117 2 1:43.250 82.634 81 117 19

15:08:38.280 3 1:41.163 84.339 74 117 19

15:10:20.426 4 1:42.146 83.527 70 115 19

L3-19 - WILLIAM PENA -
15:05:45.703 1 1:43.411 82.506 52 102 19

15:07:27.907 2 1:42.204 83.480 50 102 19

15:09:11.235 3 1:43.328 82.572 48 102 19

15:10:52.702 4 1:41.467 84.086 48 101 19

15:12:38.753 5 1:46.051 80.452 49 104 19

L3-51 - MARTIN MUNZER -
15:05:11.268 1 1:43.309 82.587 63 107 19

15:06:55.036 2 1:43.768 82.222 74 107 19

15:08:39.122 3 1:44.086 81.971 26 78 19

15:10:23.261 4 1:44.139 81.929 33 83 19

15:12:06.869 5 1:43.608 82.349 16 72 19

15:13:50.054 6 1:43.185 82.686 38 86 19

15:15:31.666 7 1:41.612 83.966 12 72 19

15:17:13.607 8 1:41.941 83.695 22 74 19

15:18:58.684 9 1:45.077 81.198 80 107 19

L3-17 - RAYME JELSKI -
15:05:38.889 1 1:45.977 80.508 70 110 19

15:07:26.702 2 1:47.813 79.137 68 109 19

15:09:11.567 3 1:44.865 81.362 46 107 19

15:10:55.678 4 1:44.111 81.951 71 108 19

15:12:38.502 5 1:42.824 82.977 60 110 19

L3-20 - ERNESTO PENA -
15:05:39.753 1 1:43.158 82.708 55 103 19

15:07:25.669 2 1:45.916 80.554 47 102 19

15:09:08.498 3 1:42.829 82.973 53 107 19

L3-04 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
15:04:39.221 1 1:45.050 81.218 44 101 19

15:06:23.700 2 1:44.479 81.662 48 98 19

15:08:07.644 3 1:43.944 82.083 52 103 19

15:09:53.305 4 1:45.661 80.749 49 101 19

L1-10 - MAEZZ KHALID -



15:06:04.044 1 1:49.827 77.686 59 111 19

15:07:54.491 2 1:50.447 77.250 61 113 19

15:09:43.500 3 1:49.009 78.269 70 114 19

15:11:30.573 4 1:47.073 79.684 80 114 19

15:13:16.622 5 1:46.049 80.453 62 113 19

15:15:03.443 6 1:46.821 79.872 60 112 19

15:16:48.187 7 1:44.744 81.456 74 112 19

15:18:33.183 8 1:44.996 81.260 70 113 19

L3-36 - LOREN PRENDERGAST -
15:06:04.845 1 1:48.836 78.393 76 115 19

15:07:54.559 2 1:49.714 77.766 65 113 19

15:09:40.618 3 1:46.059 80.446 73 116 19

15:11:27.064 4 1:46.446 80.153 74 118 19

15:13:12.169 5 1:45.105 81.176 58 118 19

15:14:59.687 6 1:47.518 79.354 70 116 19

15:16:46.353 7 1:46.666 79.988 70 116 19

15:18:32.823 8 1:46.470 80.135 57 116 19

L3-30 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
15:05:36.121 1 1:49.037 78.249 86 115 19

15:07:43.014 2 2:06.893 67.238 81 114 19

15:09:33.272 3 1:50.258 77.382 86 113 19

15:11:24.153 4 1:50.881 76.947 82 113 19
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